5/15/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$654.62

$203.77

$858.39

$858.39

Drawer

$47.43

$47.43

$47.43

$905.82

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($147.88) $0.00 67
($107.98) $0.00 29
($255.86) $0.00 96
($255.86) $0.00 96
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($94.87) $0.00 19
($94.87) $0.00 19
($94.87) $0.00 19
($350.73) 115

Handle Net Handle
$802.50 $802.50
$311.75 $311.75
$1,114.25 $1,114.25
$1,114.25 $1,114.25
Handle Net Handle
$142.30 $142.30
$142.30 $142.30
$142.30 $142.30
$1,256.55 $1,256.55

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



