Drawer Report By Satellite

5/1	15	121	N	nα

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$654.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$147.88)	\$0.00	67	\$802.50	\$802.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>vviitteii</u>
	423 SALISB	\$203.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$107.98)	\$0.00	29	\$311.75	\$311.75	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	al Number 1026	\$858.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$255.86)	\$0.00	96	\$1,114.25	\$1,114.25	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$858.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$255.86)	\$0.00	96	\$1,114.25	\$1,114.25	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$47.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$94.87)	\$0.00	19	\$142.30	\$142.30	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$47.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$94.87)	\$0.00	19	\$142.30	\$142.30	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation MOOSE	\$47.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$94.87)	\$0.00	19	\$142.30	\$142.30	\$0.00	
, -	Totals:	\$905.82			(\$350.73)		115	\$1,256.55	\$1,256.55		